
S. No.: P0025458 

Register No: 
Programme: 

2 

2 

GR 

2 I 

3 

Code 

1 MCE2204 

3 1 

Subject 

2 MCE2205 

MCE2201 

MCE2202 

MCE2203 

2 MCE21P1 

VI 

22MCHO09 

M.Sc 

MCE2206 

2 MCE21P3 

VI 

MCE2207 

2 I MCP19A1 

3 MCE2211 

MCE21P2 

MCE2208 

3 MCE21P4 

3 MCE21P5 

MCE2209 

3 MCE22S1 

MCE21P6 

3 VMNM22C$2 

MCE2214 

MCE2215 

MCE2212 

4 MCE21PROJ 

Marks Scored 

Credits 

17MONL1* 

Grade / GPA 

Class 

Date 17/05/2024 

An Autonomous College -Afiliated to Bharathiar University 
Reaceredited with 'A++* Grade by NAAC, An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certificd Institution 

Peelanedu., Coimbatore -641 004. 

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women 

Name: 

SPECTROscOPY 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY AND SOLID STATE CHEMISTRY 

Branch: CHEMISTRY 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -I (Organic reaction Mechanism & Stereochemistry) 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS 
(Under Choice Based Credit System) 

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY -I (Classical & Statistical Thermodynamics) 

ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES IN CHEMISTRY 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - (Reagents , Rearrangements, Pericycic Reacions 
Photochemisty) 

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - M (Group Theory & Quantum Chemistry) 

HARSINI V 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL-I 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - | 

Subject Name 

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL -I 

College of Excellence 

IDC - CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY & BIOCHEMISTRY 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY -I ( Chemistry of Natural Products) 

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II (Reaction Kinetics & Electrochemisty) 

COORDINATION & ORGANOMETALLIC CHEMISTRY 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL -I 

INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL- I 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

CYBER SECURITYI 

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL -|I| 

GREEN CHEMISTRY 

ONLINE COURSE 

COMPREHENSVE EXAMINATION 

90 

D/7.76 

|D 

PROJECT AND VIVA VOCE 

NANO CHEMISTRY AND BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

1685 / 2200 

CHEMISTRY AND TECHNOLOGY OF POLYMERS 

EXAts 

** End of Statement ** 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Month Max 
Year 

DEC - 2022 100 

DEC- 2022 

DEC - 2022 

DEC -2022 100 

MAY - 2023 

MAY -2023 

MAY -2023 

MAY -2023 

MAY-2023 

NOV - 2023 

NOV- 2023 

17/11/2000 

Batch: 2022- 2024 
Marks SecuredCredit 

MarkIntl. Ext.Tot. 

NOV- 2023 

NOV -2023 

100 

100 

MAY - 2023 100 

MAY - 2023 

NOV -2023 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MAY- 2024 

100 

100 

NOV - 2023 100 

100 

100 

NOV -2023 100 

100 

NOV - 2023 100 

100 

NOV -2023 100 

MAY - 2024 100 

MAY - 2024 100 

MAY-2024 100 

MAY - 2024 100 

D.o.B: 

35 

40 

29 

37 

33 

32 

46 

41 

46 

39 

38 

42 

42 

48 

47 

84 

31 

24 

30 

48 

33 

32 

36 

PRINCHR 

35 

37 

35 

50 

47 

74 

43 

32 

41 

4 

49 

50 

50 

81 

39 

30 

26 

Compl ted 

49 

65 

67 

65 

72 

70 

67 

96 

83 

93 

74 

82 

70 

83 

91 

97 

07 

50 

84 

Overall Credlts 

81 

70 

54 

58 

97 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

5 

90 

*Additional Credits Earned: 1 

PRINCIPAL 

epe< < 

A 

D 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

D+ 

A+ 

D+ 

A+ 

D+ 

B 

D+ 

D+ 

A+ 

B 

B 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

