



College of Excellence

An Autonomous College - Affiliated to Bharathiar University
Reaccredited with 'A++' Grade by NAAC, An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Institution
Peelamedu, Coimbatore - 641 004.



S. No.: P 0025458

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS
(Under Choice Based Credit System)

Register No: 22MCH009		Name: HARSINI V		D.o.B: 17/11/2000						
Programme: M.Sc		Branch: CHEMISTRY		Batch: 2022 - 2024						
Sem	Part	Subject Code	Subject Name	Month Year	Max Mark	Marks Secured			Credit	Grade
						Intl.	Ext.	Tot.		
1	III	MCE2201	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY AND SOLID STATE CHEMISTRY	DEC - 2022	100	32	33	65	4	A
1	III	MCE2202	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - I (Organic reaction Mechanism & Stereochemistry)	DEC - 2022	100	35	32	67	5	A
1	III	MCE2203	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - I (Classical & Statistical Thermodynamics)	DEC - 2022	100	40	44	84	5	D+
1	III	MCE2204	ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES IN CHEMISTRY	DEC - 2022	100	29	36	65	4	A
2	III	MCE2205	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II (Reagents , Rearrangements, Pericyclic Reactions & Photochemistry)	MAY - 2023	100	37	35	72	5	A+
2	III	MCE2206	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II (Group Theory & Quantum Chemistry)	MAY - 2023	100	33	37	70	5	A+
2	III	MCE2207	SPECTROSCOPY	MAY - 2023	100	32	35	67	4	A
2	III	MCE21P1	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - I	MAY - 2023	100	46	50	96	4	O
2	III	MCE21P2	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - I	MAY - 2023	100	41	42	83	4	D+
2	III	MCE21P3	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - I	MAY - 2023	100	46	47	93	4	O
2	III	MCP19A1	IDC - CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY & BIOCHEMISTRY	MAY - 2023	100	-	74	74	4	A+
3	III	MCE2208	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - III (Chemistry of Natural Products)	NOV - 2023	100	39	43	82	5	D+
3	III	MCE2211	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - III (Reaction Kinetics & Electrochemistry)	NOV - 2023	100	38	32	70	4	A+
3	III	MCE2209	COORDINATION & ORGANOMETALLIC CHEMISTRY	NOV - 2023	100	42	41	83	4	D+
3	III	MCE21P4	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - II	NOV - 2023	100	42	49	91	4	O
3	III	MCE21P5	INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - II	NOV - 2023	100	48	49	97	4	O
3	III	MCE21P6	PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL - II	NOV - 2023	100	47	50	97	4	O
3	III	MCE22S1	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	NOV - 2023	100	-	50	50	2	B
3	IV	MNM22CS2	CYBER SECURITY II	NOV - 2023	100	84	-	84	-	D+
3	VI		COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATION	NOV - 2023	100	-	81	81	-	D+
4	III	MCE2214	GREEN CHEMISTRY	MAY - 2024	100	31	39	70	3	A+
4	III	MCE2215	NANO CHEMISTRY AND BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY	MAY - 2024	100	24	30	54	3	B
4	III	MCE2212	CHEMISTRY AND TECHNOLOGY OF POLYMERS	MAY - 2024	100	30	28	58	4	B
4	III	MCE21PROJ	PROJECT AND VIVA VOCE	MAY - 2024	100	48	49	97	5	O
4	VI	17MONL1*	ONLINE COURSE	MAY - 2024	-	Completed			1	
*** End of Statement ***									Overall Credits	90

*Additional Credits Earned : 1

Marks Scored	1685 / 2200
Credits	90
Grade / GPA	D / 7.76
Class	ID

Date 17/05/2024



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



PRINCIPAL